General Description
The MAX1132 evaluation system (EV system) is a com-
plete, single-channel data-acquisition system, consisting
of a MAX1132 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a Maxim
68HC16MODULE-DIP microcontroller (µC) module. The
MAX1132 is a high-speed, single-channel, 16-bit data
acquisition system. Windows® 95/98 software provides a
handy user interface to exercise the MAX1132’s features.

MAX1132EVC16 System
Component List
Ordering Information
MAX1132EVKIT Parts List
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX1132EVKIT 1 MAX1132 EV kit
68HC16MODULE-DIP 1 68HC16 µC module
List of Files in MAX1132
EV Kit
FILE DESCRIPTION
INSTALL.EXE Installs the EV kit files on computer
MAX1132.EXE Application program
KIT1132.C16 Software loaded into 68HC16 µC
PART TEMP. RANGE INTERFACE TYPE
MAX1132EVKIT 0°C to +70°C User supplied
MAX1132EVC16 0°C to +70°C Windows software
REFERENCE QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2 2 10µF 10V B-size tantalum capacitors
C3 1 2.2µF 10V X7R ceramic capacitor
C4 1 0.22µF X 7R cer amic cap aci tor  ( 1206)
C5, C6, C8 3 0.1µF X7R ceramic capacitors (1206)
C7 1 1µF X7R ceramic capacitor (1206)
FB1, FB2 2 Ferrite beads
J1 1
2 x 20 right-angle socket,
SamTec SSW-120-02-S-D-RA
JU1, JU5 2 3-pin headers
JU2, JU3, JU4 2 2-pin headers
R1 1 100kΩ ±1% 1206 resistor
TB1, TB2 2 0.200in screw terminal blocks
TP1 1 9-pin header
U1 1 MAX1132BCAP
U2 1 74HC04 (14-pin SO) hex inverter
None 1 PC board, MAX1132 EV kit
None 1 3.5in software disk, MAX1132 EV kit
None 1